poradi start. €islo jméno prijmeni oddil kategorie ¢as
1 115 Roman Skalsky Salomon Team M 20-39 43:58:08
2 11 Martin Sindelar Hniizdil Team M 40-49 45:41:01
3 73 Tomas Peroutka Witte Bike Team M 20-39 47:07:08
4 116 Richard Pleticha SKMP Kadarn M 20-39 47:23:05
5 71 Cenék Filingr Triatlet Karlovy Vary M 50-59 48:15:05
6 74 Milan Kozak SC Start Karlovy Vary M 40-49 48:43:.05
7 5 Cyril Hauptman Cyroto Team M 20-39 48:49:08
8 67 Petr SMID BANIK OSEK M 40-49 49:05:09
9 118 Oto Ottenschlager KruSnoman TT Litvinov M 15-19 49:33:09
10 127 Jakub Jaglova Vysoka M 20-39 50:53:05
11 36 Stanislav ~ Zelenka Dobrovolny bé&Zecky krouzek Kadar M 40-49 51:45:02
12 3 Ludvik Réz TJ DNT Kadan M 40-49 51:53:03
13 60 Michal Landiga LK Abertamy M 50-59 51:54:05
14 91 Jifi Alferi Kadanska Jeseri M 20-39 52:05:08
15 28 JiFi Silhan WITTE Bike Team M 20-39 52:15:04
16 90 Lukas Pfinda TJ Packa Praha M 20-39 52:26:09
17 53 Martin Rytych Pro Corce M 20-39 52:46:06
18 46 Ondfrej Schitze WITTE Bike Team M 20-39 53:26:04
19 38 Jan Stitz HS Médénec M 20-39 53:45:01
20 58 Filip Siméana TJ Klasterec nad Ohfi M 15-19 54:04:00
21 29 Romana Lubinova SC Start Karlovy Vary Z40-49 54:11:01
22 83 Ruda Stehlik HO Tisa M 20-39 54:25:09
23 114 Ales Beranek Kadan M 20-39 54:29:03
24 94 Jifi Hadrava TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary M 40-49 54:33:38
25 110 Dusan Prokes$ TJ DNT Kadan M 40-49 55:34:00
26 126 Eva Skalnikova Salomon Team Z20-39 55:39:08
27 14 Zdenék Kacif LOUCNA 956 M 50-59 55:51:07
28 40 Ronny Zehrmann Johanngeorgenstadt M 20-39 56:13:06
29 65 Petr Jansky Ostrov n-o___ M 20-39 56:56:02
30 107 Milan Vopat Pro Corde M 50-59 57:09:03
31 125 Tomas Vojtéchovsky TJ Slavie Chomutov M 40-49 57:51:04
32 57 Miroslav Simana SKMP Kadan M 40-49 58:07:09
33 103 Rudolf Mokrusch Hajek M 40-49 58:37:00
34 119 Miroslav Urban BK Zatec M 40-49 58:46:07
35 18 Martin Suchopar WITTE Bike Team M 40-49 58:49:09
36 33 Miroslav Molcar BK Békodo Teplice M 50-59 59:07:07
37 42 Vaclav Holy Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadari M 20-39 59:28:09
38 24 Ondfrej Motlik SOHV Abertamy M 20-39 59:44:00
39 96 Petr Ocetnik OC Hajek M 40-49 59:56:02
40 44 Lukas Spadil HS Médénec M 20-39 60:00:09
41 68 Filip Stowasser DSP M 20-39 60:08:05
42 2 Pavel Klaus Bé&Zecky krouzek Chomutov M 20-39 60:25:08
43 10 JiFi Hnilicka Klasterec nad Ohfi M 20-39 61:20:00
44 100 Martin Soucek Teplice M 40-49 61:46:05
45 13 JiFi Hudak Bilina M 50-59 61:55:04
46 21 Véclav Skréta Kadan M 20-39 62:04:00
47 78 Robert Skréta Kadar M 20-39 62:11:03
48 52 Viadimir Dica TJ Slavoj Be€ov nad Teplou M 50-59 62:16:07
49 9 Iveta Hnilickova Klasterec nad Ohfi Z20-39 62:23:.01
50 34 Martina Kabilova ACES Team Karlovy Vary Z40-49 62:46:07
51 6 JiFi Kradl WITTE Bike Team M 20-39 63:28:07
52 69 Marek Stowasser UK Praha M 20-39 63:46:02
53 35 Jan Bambas Pivoslap Litvinov M 20-39 64:11:00
54 32 Milan Zdrahal TK BeneSov M 20-39 64:30:06
55 56 Jan Zelenka Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadari M 60-69 64:35:01
56 120 Ondfej Morav¢ik Motoboardel M 15-19 64:43:04
57 25 Martin Tvartzek Rotava M 40-49 64:48:07
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39
72
59
89
82
62
50
63
30
16
17
54
105
66
79
93
64
75
95
106
76

111
84
124
15
117
23
113
99
45
27

26
77
123
122
92
22
108
31
12
97
121
112
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85
86
88

Jana
Karel
Miroslav
Ladislav
Martina
Daniel
Jaroslav
Viastimil
Michal
Reinhart
Erika
Viadimir
Jakub
Manfred
Alena
Karla
Dasa
Pavel
Vaclav
Milan
Jaroslav
Radim Filip
Josef
Pavel
Petr
Ales
Pavlina
Michal
Pavel
Bohuslav
Zdenka
Markéta
Karel
Jana
lvana
Petr

Jan
Lucie
Antonin
Zuzana
Tomas
Radek
Jana
Jan
Miroslav
FrantiSek
Martin
Lenka
Jitka

Molcarova
Vrba
Mytina
Sykora
Stehlikova
Brezina
Hudak
Brezina
Havlicek
Schitz
Kalin
Dusek
Hlublcéek
Krassa
Kelbichova
Jaglova
Brezinova
Kodib
Zatecky
Karasek
Tesar
Drazdansky
Svoboda
Motlik
Koubek
Koté
Kremlova
Fucik
Beran
Vaclavek
Spacilova
Podzimkova
Cervenka
Dvorakova
Koutna
Dolansky
Beran
Pasevova
Koutny
Péchotova
Sklenicka
Haba
Splinarova
Moravéik
Andél
Péchota
Sobota
Vitova
Mikulova

BK Békodo Teplice
AK Habartov

dobrovolny bezecky krouzek kadan

Kadan

SOHV Abertamy

TJ VS Kadan
Strupcice

TJ VS Kadan
ACES Team K.Vary

Hauptstrasse 10, CH 8840 Einsiedeln

LC Uster / Plusport
HS Médénec
Prunérov

SAK Chodov
Hnizdil Team
Vzsoka

TJ VS Kadan

Most

BK Zatec

Brezova

Teplice

Teplice

CYKLO team DNT Chomutov
SOHYV Abertamy
BK Zatec

BK Békodo

Most

TJ VS Kadan
Klasterec nad Ohfi
SAK Chodov
Krusné na kole

TJ Klasterec

Hora Svaté Katefiny
TJ Klasterec nad Ohfi
Teplice
Motoboardel
Motoboardel
Kovarska
Chomutov

TJVS Kadan

TJ VS Kadan
KADAN AMATER
SC Start Karlovy Vary
Motoboardel

TJ DNT Kadan
Chomutov

Pupkani KV

Karlovy Vary

Most

Z 40-49
M 50-59
M 40-49
M 20-39
Z 20-39
M 20-39
M 50-59
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 50-59
Z 40-49
M 60-69
M 20-39
M 70-99
Z 20-39
Z50-59
Z 50-59
M 20-39
M 15-19
M 50-59
M 20-39
M 20-39
M 60-69
M 60-69
M 40-49
M 20-39
Z 20-39
M 20-39
M 20-39
M 60-69
Z 20-39
Z 40-49
M 70-99
Z 40-49
Z 20-39
M 20-39
M 20-39
Z 20-39
M 50-59
Z 20-39
M 20-39
M 20-39
Z 50-59
M 40-49
M 70-99
M 50-59
M 20-39
Z 20-39
Z 20-39

65:16:06
65:24:05
65:37:04
65:44:01
65:57:01
66:02:04
66:14:09
66:43:05
67:08:01
67:08:08
67:08:08
67:25:08
68:20:07
68:34:08
68:58:08
69:04:00
69:14:01
69:56:03
69:59:04
70:51:04
71:10:00
71:15:04
71:29:00
71:33:06
71:38:03
73:24:07
74:34:09
74:49:02
75:19:08
76:14:02
76:22:05
77:25:06
78:36:09
78:53:01
79:03:04
79:08:07
79:23:06
79:34:00
79:57:07
82:21:00
82:47:06
84:13:03
84:45:00
86:19:09
89:45:00
90:02:08
95:22:03
95:22:04
107:50:03



